Total $1,626.95 $1,883.86 $57.11 3.90%

FISCAL YEAR 201912020 O&M AND DEBT SERVICE ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE

TOTAL O&M BUDGET
COLLECTION COST @ 3.0%

EARLY PAYMENT DISCOUNT @ 4.0%

TOTAL O&M ASSESSMENT

$1,474,037.00
$47,549.58
$63,399.44

$1,584,986.02

(1) Reflects 685 (SIX hundred eIghty-five) previous Series 2007A prepayments and 1 (one) prepayment for Series 2017.

(2) Reflects the number of lots with Series 2017 debt outstanding.

(3) Annual debt service assessment per lot adopted In connection with the Series 2017 bond Issue. Annual assessment Includes principal, interest Manatee County collection costs (3%) and early payment discounts (4%).